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TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
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COUPLERS FOR FIBRE OPTIC CONNECTORS

DESCRIPTION

COUPLERS FOR FIBRE OPTIC CONNECTORS

�� SC-APC Duplex

�� SC-APC Simplex

�� LC Duplex

PROTECTIVE COVER

�� Duplex

�� Simplex

CHARACTERISTICS CONNECTIONS

�� Durability: 500 cicles.

�� Tension strength: 10 kgf.

�� Insertion losses: < 0,2 dB (single mode).

�� Operating temperature: -20ºC a 70ºC.

�� Storage temperature: -40ºC a 80ºC.

DANGER!

DIMENSIONS (mm)

�� SC-APC DUPLEX �� SC-APC SIMPLEX
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�� LC Duplex
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